FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO REPORT FOR DOCUMENT CHECKING BEFORE DOCUMENT CHECKING COMMITTEE AT AS PER VENUE, DATE AND

TIME MENTIONED BELOW

VENUE: MULTIPURPOSE HALL, OFFICE ER-IN-CHIEF/CENTRAL ZONE, PSPCL, SARABHA NAGAR, OPP. PAU GATE NO. 1 LUDHIANA

REPORTING TIME: 09.00 AM

NOTE:

COMMATTIEE NO. 2

1) Tentatively 50% extra candidates are being called for document checking.

2) Mere calling of any candidate for document checking doesn't entitle him/her for selection/appointment to the said post.

3) Punjab Domicile certificate with stay period and reserve category certificate is mandatory for all the candidates belonging to reserved category.

4) No TA/DA will be paid for the journeys performed for the document checking/counseling etc.

POST: JE/ELECTRICAL - CRA 294/19

Date of
Marks Document
. . Sub . Checking
SR. No. Roll No. App. Ref. No. Name of Candidate Fathers Name Category applied Cat Date of Birth [Out of
: 100]
1 17310200231 | PspcLig1032 | ABHAYPARTAP | SURINDER PRATAP Gen -General 14/08/1994 | 58.790 | 18.05.2020
SINGH SINGH
General (Economically
2 14230200087 | PSPCL026940 | SHRIANSH BANSAL | MOHINDER BANSAL |Weaker Section)- Gen. 14/07/1997 | 64.926 | 18.05.2020
(EWS)
General (Economically
3 | 17290200228 | PsPCL081188 AJAY GULSHAN KUMAR  |Weaker Section)- Gen. 16/09/1990 | 57.989 | 18.05.2020
(EWS)
General (Economically
4 | 14230200011 | PSPCL002273 | BARJESH KUMAR DINESH JASWAL  |Weaker Section)- Gen. 28/12/1995 | 43.582 | 18.05.2020
(EWS)
5 14230200264 | PSPCL026313 | GURMUKH SINGH | “ATE S;’\IA(';‘LV'NDER BC 'Badg‘r’]"l‘;“d Class 24/10/1990 | 60.459 | 18.05.2020
6 17290200638 | PSPCL053484 | PARDEEP SINGH PAVITTER SINGH BC 'Badg‘r’]"l‘;“d Class 10/11/1996 | 56.888 | 18.05.2020
7 17290200737 | PSPCL080540 | SANJIT KUMAR RAM TIRATH BC -Backward Class 10/01/1996 | 51.020 | 18.05.2020

only




14230200106

PSPCL036461

JASPREET SINGH

HARCHARANJIT SINGH

BC -Backward Class
only

06/04/1994

50.518

18.05.2020

14230200317

PSPCL045583

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

HARJINDER SINGH

BC -Backward Class
only

20/09/1997

49.745

18.05.2020

10

16270200183

PSPCL034270

BHUPINDER KAUR

NARESH KUMAR

BC -Backward Class
only

22/06/1992

49.451

18.05.2020

11

14230200268

PSPCL028421

ASHWANI KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

BC -Backward Class
only

27/10/1996

49.235

19.05.2020

12

16270200790

PSPCL005884

KHUSHPREET
KAUR

GURMEET SINGH

SC/MZB only -
Scheduled
Caste/Mazhabi Balmiki
only

28/12/1996

64.031

19.05.2020

13

14230200204

PSPCL008380

VEERPAL SINGH

SATPAL SINGH

SC/MZB only -
Scheduled
Caste/Mazhabi Balmiki
only

05/03/1997

48.980

19.05.2020

14

17290200858

PSPCL132259

RAM RATTAN

DAVINDER SINGH

SC/IMZB only -
Scheduled
Caste/Mazhabi Balmiki
only

29/07/1997

48.980

19.05.2020

15

14230200104

PSPCL035583

GANESH KUMAR

JAI LAL

SC/IMZB only -
Scheduled
Caste/Mazhabi Balmiki
only

01/07/1995

47.050

19.05.2020

16

16270200171

PSPCL031104

KIRANJOT KAUR
KANSLA

BALJIT SINGH KANSLA

SC/IMZB only -
Scheduled
Caste/Mazhabi Balmiki
only

25/02/1994

46.783

19.05.2020

17

17290200191

PSPCL069480

JASJEET SINGH

DALJEET SINGH

SC/MZB only -
Scheduled
Caste/Mazhabi Balmiki
only

01/08/1994

44.382

19.05.2020

18

14230200196

PSPCL005297

MANPREET SINGH

SUDAGAR SINGH

SC/IMZB only -
Scheduled
Caste/Mazhabi Balmiki
only

19/12/1994

43.878

19.05.2020

19

14230200146

PSPCL104126

BHUPINDER SINGH

DARSHAN SINGH

SC/MZB only -
Scheduled
Caste/Mazhabi Balmiki
only

04/03/1992

39.312

19.05.2020




20

17280200500

PSPCL050465

MUKESH

SATPAUL

SC/OT only -
Scheduled
Caste/Others only

12/08/1995

57.908

19.05.2020




Timing of
Documents
Checking

09.00 AM

09.00 AM

09.00 AM

09.00 AM

09.00 AM

11.00 AM

11.00 AM




11.00 AM

11.00 AM

11.00 AM

09.00 AM

09.00 AM

09.00 AM

09.00 AM

09.00 AM

11.00 AM

11.00 AM

11.00 AM

11.00 AM




11.00 AM




